
Name Vorname Verein Stil Code SA SO GESAMT

LB Herren
Deuter Hauke JBC Datteln LB 01 174 299 473
Nuiyts Eduard Unicorn LB 01 124 346 470
Siebenbourg Marco Kiowa LB 01 172 287 459
Hoffmann Armand Kiowa LB 01 152 282 434
Lamesch Marcel Arrow Dudelingen LB 01 188 238 426
van Lierop Jürgen Unicorn LB 01 94 210 304

LB Damen
Lütkefedder Conny Eifel Bowhunter LB 02 0 134 134
Keipes Sandra Kiowa LB 02 80 0 80

LB Schüler
Klasen Laura EBH LB 08 94 203 297

FU Herren
Dekkers Peter Unicorn FU 11 320 385 705
Küntzinger Nazaire Kiowa FU 11 316 373 689
van den Dungen Jack Unicorn FU 11 248 352 600
Hack Rolf Müllenborn FU 11 0 385 385

FU Schüler
Binsfeld Luc Kiowa FU 17 226 352 578

FU Damen
Thiex Andrea Müllenborn FU 12 288 370 658
van der Weijer Lea Unicorn FU 12 266 364 630

FU Junioren
Wiering Jochem Unicorn FU 13 270 343 613

FSR Herren 
Verbruggen Edwin Unicorn FSR 21 288 370 658
van de Sande Dennis Unicorn FSR 21 256 376 632
van der Laar Dirk Unicorn FSR 21 244 300 544

FSR Junioren
Kanters Harm Unicorn FSR 23 240 346 586

FSR Schüler
Kanters Mark Unicorn FSR 27 52 209 261

BHR Herren
Guden Marcel Walferdange BHR 61 178 346 524
Drache Rudolf JBC Datteln BHR 61 166 335 501
Kruschka Arno BHR 61 176 312 488
Binsfeld Joel Kiowa BHR 61 150 296 446
Fortmann Raimund JBC Datteln BHR 61 160 271 431
Kerschen Emil Kiowa BHR 61 116 211 327
Frantz Nicolas Kiowa BHR 61 118 203 321
Umbach Ulli EBH BHR 61 78 177 255
Lütkefedder Jürgen EBH BHR 61 0 127 127



BHR Damen
Guden Madelaine Walferdange BHR 62 162 315 477
Penth Gabi Eifel Bowhunter BHR 62 0 136 136

BHR Jugend
Schober Vanessa EBH BHR 66 56 220 276
Schober Pascal EBH BHR 65 74 199 273
Enser Sonja EBH BHR 66 74 197 271

BHR Schüler
Gall Andi Kiowa BHR 67 94 0 94

BHC Herren
Verschuren Arthur Unicorn BHC 71 290 367 657
Samen Michael Weiherschützen BHC 71 170 270 440

BHC Damen
Schober Silke EBH BHC 72 118 195 313

BU Herren
Kanters Marijn Unicorn BU 81 306 367 673
Rassel Alain Esch BU 81 250 329 579

BU Damen
Klasen Sylvia EBH BU 82 190 0 190

BL Herren
Weber Mario Weiherschützen BL 91 302 373 675
Samen Thomas Weiherschützen BL 91 220 342 562
Neubold Roman Weiherschützen BL 91 238 310 548



Faktorenwertung Faktor Ergebnis
1 Weber Mario Weiherschützen BL 91 302 373 675 1,2 810,00
2 Thiex Andrea Müllenborn FU 12 288 370 658 1,23 809,34
3 Verschuren Arthur Unicorn BHC 71 290 367 657 1,22 801,54
4 Kanters Harm Unicorn FSR 23 240 346 586 1,36 796,96
5 Wiering Jochem Unicorn FU 13 270 343 613 1,3 796,90
6 Verbruggen Edwin Unicorn FSR 21 288 370 658 1,2 789,60
7 Dekkers Peter Unicorn FU 11 320 385 705 1,1 775,50
8 van der Weijer Lea Unicorn FU 12 266 364 630 1,23 774,90
9 van de Sande Dennis Unicorn FSR 21 256 376 632 1,2 758,40
10 Küntzinger Nazaire Kiowa FU 11 316 373 689 1,1 757,90
11 Kanters Marijn Unicorn BU 81 306 367 673 1,12 753,76
12 Samen Thomas Weiherschützen BL 91 220 342 562 1,2 674,40
13 Guden Madelaine Walferdange BHR 62 162 315 477 1,39 663,03
14 van den Dungen Jack Unicorn FU 11 248 352 600 1,1 660,00
15 Neubold Roman Weiherschützen BL 91 238 310 548 1,2 657,60
16 Guden Marcel Walferdange BHR 61 178 346 524 1,25 655,00
17 van der Laar Dirk Unicorn FSR 21 244 300 544 1,2 652,80
18 Rassel Alain Esch BU 81 250 329 579 1,12 648,48
19 Binsfeld Luc Kiowa FU 17 226 352 578 1,1 635,80
20 Deuter Hauke JBC Datteln LB A1 174 299 473 1,33 629,09
21 Drache Rudolf JBC Datteln BHR 61 166 335 501 1,25 626,25
22 Nuiyts Eduard Unicorn LB 01 124 346 470 1,33 625,10
23 Siebenbourg Marco Kiowa LB 01 172 287 459 1,33 610,47
24 Kruschka Arno BHR 61 176 312 488 1,25 610,00
25 Hoffmann Armand Kiowa LB A1 152 282 434 1,33 577,22
26 Lamesch Marcel Arrow Dudelingen LB 01 188 238 426 1,33 566,58
27 Binsfeld Joel Kiowa BHR 61 150 296 446 1,25 557,50
28 Fortmann Raimund JBC Datteln BHR 61 160 271 431 1,25 538,75
29 Samen Michael Weiherschützen BHC 71 170 270 440 1,22 536,80
30 Schober Silke EBH BHC 72 118 195 313 1,48 463,24
31 Klasen Laura EBH LB 08 94 203 297 1,51 448,47
32 Hack Rolf Müllenborn FU 11 0 385 385 1,1 423,50
33 Kerschen Emil Kiowa BHR 61 116 211 327 1,25 408,75
34 van Lierop Jürgen Unicorn LB 01 94 210 304 1,33 404,32
35 Frantz Nicolas Kiowa BHR 61 118 203 321 1,25 401,25
36 Schober Vanessa EBH BHR 66 56 220 276 1,39 383,64
37 Enser Sonja EBH BHR 66 74 197 271 1,39 376,69
38 Kanters Mark Unicorn FSR 27 52 209 261 1,36 354,96
39 Schober Pascal EBH BHR 65 74 199 273 1,25 341,25
40 Umbach Ulli EBH BHR 61 78 177 255 1,25 318,75
41 Klasen Sylvia EBH BU 82 190 0 190 1,36 258,40
42 Lütkefedder Conny EBH LB 02 0 134 134 1,51 202,34
43 Penth Gabi EBH BHR 62 0 136 136 1,39 189,04
44 Lütkefedder Jürgen EBH BHR 61 0 127 127 1,25 158,75
45 Keipes Sandra Kiowa LB 02 80 0 80 1,51 120,80
46 Gall Andi Kiowa BHR 67 94 0 94 1,25 117,50
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